
Marian (WI) (0-1-0, 0-0-0) -vs- Beloit (1-0-0, 0-0-0)
09/01/2022 at Beloit (Strong Soccer Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 09/01/2022
Attendance: 50
Stadium: Strong Soccer Field
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Marian (WI) 0 0 0
Beloit 1 0 1

Marian (WI) 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Amy, Birner 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 3 Guelig, Brianna 1 0 0 0 87
DEF 4 Batzner, Meghan 0 0 0 0 77
DEF 16 Harbeck, Megan 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 18 Strojny, Savannah 2 1 0 0 74
MID 19 Larson, Abby 3 2 0 0 61
MID 22 Welk, Ashley 1 1 0 0 90
DEF 25 Kreisa, Dallas 1 0 0 0 83
MID 26 Traver, Caitlin 0 0 0 0 12
DEF 30 Schnell, Allison 0 0 0 0 90
MID 39 Grimes, Trinity 1 0 0 0 63

Substitutes
FWD 5 Day, Sarah 1 1 0 0 29
FWD 6 Morrow, Ella 0 0 0 0 56
MID 9 Salgado, Kimberly 0 0 0 0 16
MID 10 Lezotte, Rosa 0 0 0 0 56
FWD 11 Giron, Lillian 1 1 0 0 13
FWD 28 Mayfield, Kate 0 0 0 0 3

Totals 12 6 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Amy, Birner 90:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Beloit 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Ketterer, Audrey 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 2 Tanada, Midori 0 0 0 0 34
MID 3 Membrino, Abigail 2 2 0 0 51
DEF 6 Hartwig, Grace 0 0 0 0 90
MID 8 Thompson, Megan 0 0 0 0 83
MID 12 Williams, Anna 0 0 0 0 44
DEF 17 Healy, Suzanne 0 0 0 0 90
MID 18 Davis, Mikaila 0 0 0 0 34
DEF 23 Valentine, Aspen 0 0 0 0 51
DEF 28 Hudetz, Kaitlyn 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 35 Volza, Lauryn 2 1 1 0 90

Substitutes
MID 7 Ortiz, Natalie 0 0 0 0 56
MID 11 Thompson, Dakota 0 0 0 0 10
MID 14 Pedroza, Lorraine 1 1 0 0 7
MID 19 Furch, Alayna 0 0 0 0 46
MID 21 Goodyear, Morgan 0 0 0 0 17
MID 24 Paez, Bri 0 0 0 0 39
DEF 25 Schubert, Alexxa 0 0 0 0 8
MID 26 Scott, Abbey 1 0 0 0 31
MID 27 Gasmann, Gracie 1 1 0 0 29

Totals 7 5 1 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Ketterer, Audrey 90:00 0 6

Totals 0 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Marian (WI) 6 6 12
Beloit 5 3 8

Saves By Period
Marian (WI) 1 3 4
Beloit 3 3 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Marian (WI) 2 1 3
Beloit 2 0 2

Fouls By Period
Marian (WI) 1 0 1
Beloit 0 0 0

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
15:10 Beloit Lauryn Volza GOAL by Beloit Volza, Lauryn.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 Beloit Ketterer, Audrey at goalie for Beloit
00:00 Marian Amy, Birner at goalie for Marian (WI)
00:58 Marian Shot by Marian Guelig, Brianna, out top left.
02:32 Marian Shot by Marian Strojny, Savannah, bottom center, saved by Ketterer, Audrey.
05:56 Marian Shot by Marian Larson, Abby, bottom center, saved by Ketterer, Audrey.
08:03 Marian Shot by Marian Larson, Abby, bottom center, saved by Ketterer, Audrey.
08:24 Marian Shot by Marian Kreisa, Dallas.
11:31 Marian Marian substitution: Day, Sarah for Traver, Caitlin.
-- Marian 0
12:54 Beloit Beloit by TEAM PENALTY KICK MISS.

Marian (WI) 0, Beloit 1
14:20 Marian Corner kick [14:20].
15:10 Beloit GOAL by Beloit Volza, Lauryn.

Marian (WI) 0, Beloit 2
16:51 Beloit Corner kick [16:51].
25:00 Marian Corner kick [25:00].
28:42 Marian Shot by Marian Larson, Abby, out top.
33:30 Beloit Beloit substitution: Scott, Abbey for Membrino, Abigail.
33:30 Beloit Beloit substitution: Furch, Alayna for Williams, Anna.
33:30 Beloit Beloit substitution: Paez, Bri for Davis, Mikaila.
33:30 Beloit Beloit substitution: Ortiz, Natalie for Valentine, Aspen.
33:30 Beloit Beloit substitution: Gasmann, Gracie for Tanada, Midori.
33:30 Marian Marian substitution: Morrow, Ella for Larson, Abby.
33:30 Marian Marian substitution: Lezotte, Rosa for Day, Sarah.
33:40 Beloit Corner kick [33:40].
35:07 Beloit Shot by Beloit Volza, Lauryn.
35:17 Beloit Shot by Beloit Scott, Abbey, out left.
42:12 Beloit Shot by Beloit Pedroza, Lorraine, bottom center, saved by Amy, Birner.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 Marian

FOR Marian: , #00 Amy, Birner, #3 Guelig, Brianna, #4 Batzner, Meghan, #16 Harbeck, Megan, #18 Strojny,
Savannah, #6 Morrow, Ella, #22 Welk, Ashley, #25 Kreisa, Dallas, #10 Lezotte, Rosa, #30 Schnell, Allison, #39
Grimes, Trinity.

45:00 Beloit
FOR Beloit: , #1 Ketterer, Audrey, #26 Scott, Abbey, #6 Hartwig, Grace, #8 Thompson, Megan, #19 Furch, Alayna,
#17 Healy, Suzanne, #24 Paez, Bri, #7 Ortiz, Natalie, #28 Hudetz, Kaitlyn, #35 Volza, Lauryn, #27 Gasmann, Gracie.

45:52 Marian Shot by Marian Strojny, Savannah, out left.
47:28 Beloit Shot by Beloit Membrino, Abigail, bottom center, saved by Amy, Birner.
52:41 Marian Shot by Marian Hertel, Charity, out top.
62:04 Beloit Beloit substitution: Membrino, Abigail for Scott, Abbey.
62:04 Beloit Beloit substitution: Williams, Anna for Gasmann, Gracie.
62:04 Marian Marian substitution: Salgado, Kimberly for Guelig, Brianna.
62:04 Marian Marian substitution: Larson, Abby for Strojny, Savannah.
62:04 Marian Marian substitution: Mayfield, Kate for Grimes, Trinity.
65:58 Marian Marian substitution: Giron, Lillian for Batzner, Meghan.
65:58 Marian Marian substitution: Guelig, Brianna for Mayfield, Kate.
72:59 Beloit Beloit substitution: Goodyear, Morgan for Paez, Bri.
72:59 Beloit Beloit substitution: Valentine, Aspen for Williams, Anna.
72:59 Beloit Beloit substitution: Pedroza, Lorraine for Thompson, Megan.
73:40 Marian Corner kick [73:40].
74:03 Marian Shot by Marian Giron, Lillian, top right, saved by Ketterer, Audrey.
78:11 Marian Marian substitution: Strojny, Savannah for Salgado, Kimberly.
78:11 Marian Marian substitution: Batzner, Meghan for Giron, Lillian.
79:43 Beloit Beloit substitution: Scott, Abbey for Membrino, Abigail.
79:43 Beloit Beloit substitution: Thompson, Megan for Pedroza, Lorraine.
79:43 Beloit Beloit substitution: Thompson, Dakota for Furch, Alayna.
80:04 Beloit Shot by Beloit Gasmann, Gracie, top, saved by Amy, Birner.
81:12 Beloit Beloit substitution: Schubert, Alexxa for Scott, Abbey.
82:59 Marian Marian substitution: Day, Sarah for Kreisa, Dallas.
83:17 Marian Shot by Marian Welk, Ashley, bottom center, saved by Ketterer, Audrey.



84:35 Marian Shot by Marian Day, Sarah, top, saved by Ketterer, Audrey.
86:47 Beloit Shot by Beloit Membrino, Abigail, bottom right, saved by Amy, Birner.
89:17 Marian Shot by Marian Grimes, Trinity, out top.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


